
 

SAURABH CHAUDHARY

SHOOTER ID SHM1205200201

GENDER MALE

DATE OF BIRTH 12-05-2002

PHONE NO 9758638566

EMAIL ID JAGMOHANSINGH0203@GMAIL.COM

STATE/UNIT OF REPRESENTATION UTTAR PRADESH

EVENTS PISTOL

COMPETITION EVENT NAME
COMP
CODE

SEGM
ENT MQS

SCORE
ACHIVED

MIXED
EVENT
PART 2

SCORE IN
FINALS

TEAM
SCORE RANK

SELECTION TRIAL 3 &4 FOR RIFLE/PISTOL
2021, NEW DELHI, 2021

T045 - 10M PISTOL MEN (T4) 49 M 0.00 582 - 243.1 - 1

SELECTION TRIAL 3 &4 FOR RIFLE/PISTOL
2021, NEW DELHI, 2021

T015 - 10M PISTOL MEN (T3) 49 M 0.00 584 - 223.6 - 3

SELECTION TRIAL 1 & 2 FOR RIFLE/PISTOL
2021, NEW DELHI, 2021

T045 - 10M PISTOL MEN (T2) 101 M 0.00 587 - 160.1 - 6
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SELECTION TRIAL 1 & 2 FOR RIFLE/PISTOL
2021, NEW DELHI, 2021

T015 - 10M PISTOL MEN (T1) 101 M 0.00 590 - 246.9 - 1

63RD NATIONAL RIFLE PISTOL, BHOPAL
M.P, 2019

N-157 - 10M PISTOL MIXED TEAM (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (TEAM*)

3114 C 295 195 490 7

63RD NATIONAL RIFLE PISTOL, BHOPAL
M.P, 2019

NM-60 - 10M PISTOL MEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM) (TEAM*)

3114 M 583 0 246.4 1730.00 3

63RD NATIONAL RIFLE PISTOL, BHOPAL
M.P, 2019

NM-60 - 10M PISTOL MEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM)

3114 M 550.00 583 - 246.4 - 1

SELECTION TRIAL 6 AND 7, NEW DELHI,
2019

T047 - 10M PISTOL YOUTH MEN (T7) 677 YM 0.00 587 - 0 - 4

SELECTION TRIAL 6 AND 7, NEW DELHI,
2019

T046 - 10M PISTOL JUNIOR MEN (T7) 677 JM 0.00 587 - 0 - 8

SELECTION TRIAL 6 AND 7, NEW DELHI,
2019

T045 - 10M PISTOL MEN (T7) 677 M 0.00 587 - 246.8 - 1

SELECTION TRIAL 6 AND 7, NEW DELHI,
2019

T017 - 10M PISTOL YOUTH MEN (T6) 677 YM 0.00 580 - 0 - 8

SELECTION TRIAL 6 AND 7, NEW DELHI,
2019

T016 - 10M PISTOL JUNIOR MEN (T6) 677 JM 0.00 580 - 0 - 8

COMPETITION EVENT NAME
COMP
CODE

SEGM
ENT MQS

SCORE
ACHIVED

MIXED
EVENT
PART 2

SCORE IN
FINALS

TEAM
SCORE RANK
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SELECTION TRIAL 6 AND 7, NEW DELHI,
2019

T015 - 10M PISTOL MEN (T6) 677 M 0.00 580 - 245.4 - 1

SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T047 - 10M PISTOL YOUTH MEN (T2) 1630 YM 0.00 583 - 0 - 8

SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T046 - 10M PISTOL JUNIOR MEN (T2) 1630 JM 0.00 583 - 246 - 1

SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T045 - 10M PISTOL MEN (T2) 1630 M 0.00 583 - 243.3 - 1

SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T017 - 10M PISTOL YOUTH MEN (T1) 1630 YM 0.00 578 - 0 - 8

SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T016 - 10M PISTOL JUNIOR MEN (T1) 1630 JM 0.00 578 - 245.5 - 1

SELECTION TRIALS 1 & 2 RIFLE/PISTOL,
NEW DELHI, 2019

T015 - 10M PISTOL MEN (T1) 1630 M 0.00 578 - 248.2 - 1

62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-140 - 10M PISTOL JUNIOR MIXED TEAM
(ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (TEAM*)

2623 C 390 0 242.4 632.4 1

62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-139 - 10M PISTOL MIXED TEAM (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (TEAM*)

2623 C 386 0 247.6 633.6 1

62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-57 - 10M PISTOL JUNIOR MEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM)

2623 JM 540.00 587 - 245.3 - 1

COMPETITION EVENT NAME
COMP
CODE

SEGM
ENT MQS

SCORE
ACHIVED

MIXED
EVENT
PART 2

SCORE IN
FINALS

TEAM
SCORE RANK
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62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-57 - 10M PISTOL JUNIOR MEN (ISSF)
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL &
TEAM) (TEAM*)

2623 JM 587 0 245.3 1732.00 1

62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-55 - 10M PISTOL MEN (ISSF) NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL & TEAM)
(TEAM*)

2623 M 587 0 238.9 1733.00 1

62ND NATIONAL RIFLE/PISTOL,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 2018

N-55 - 10M PISTOL MEN (ISSF) NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL & TEAM)

2623 M 550.00 587 - 238.9 - 2

SELECTION TRIALS RIFLE/PISTOL, NEW
DELHI, 2018

N017 - 10M PISTOL YOUTH MEN 427 YM 589 - 0 - 7

SELECTION TRIALS RIFLE/PISTOL, NEW
DELHI, 2018

N016 - 10M PISTOL JUNIOR MEN 427 JM 589 - 0 - 5

SELECTION TRIALS RIFLE/PISTOL, NEW
DELHI, 2018

N015 - 10M PISTOL MEN 427 M 589 - 0 - 6

18KSS, NEW DELHI, 2018 N23 - 10M PISTOL YOUTH MEN - ISSF 497 YM 515.00 583 - 0 - 6

18KSS, NEW DELHI, 2018 N22 - 10M PISTOL JUNIOR MEN - ISSF 497 JM 535.00 583 - 0 - 4

18KSS, NEW DELHI, 2018 N21 - 10M PISTOL MEN - ISSF 497 M 545.00 583 - 0 - 7

COMPETITION EVENT NAME
COMP
CODE

SEGM
ENT MQS

SCORE
ACHIVED

MIXED
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SCORE IN
FINALS

TEAM
SCORE RANK
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S No Competition Name Event MedalScoreYearPlace

Saurabh Chaudhary

The National Rifle Assosiation India
51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

New Delhi- 110062

Individual-Medal Tally

07/06/2021

12:17:50PM

1Page No

52ND ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

1 10M Pistol Junior Men  581.00 Gold2018CHANGWON,KOREA

18th ASIAN GAMES2 10M Pistol Men  586.00 Gold2018PALEMBANG,INDINESIA

ISSF WORLD CUP (R/P)3 10M Pistol Men  587.00 Gold2019NEW DELHI,INDIA

ISSF WORLD CUP (R/P) MUNICH4 10M Pistol Men  586.00 Gold2019MUNICH, GERMANY

ISSF WORLD CUP RIO BRAZIL5 10M Pistol Men  584.00 Bronze2019RIO BRAZIL

ISSF WORLD CUP DELHI6 10M Pistol Men  587.00 Silver2021NEW DELHI INDIA

ISSF WORLD CUP OSIJEK CROTIA7 10M Pistol Men  581.00 Bronze2021OSIJEK CROTIA

11th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

8 10M Pistol Junior Men  576.00 Gold2018KUWAIT

14th Asian Shooting 

Championship

9 10M Pistol Men  583.00 Silver2019Doha Qatar

9th ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 10M10 10M Pistol Junior Men  572.00 Silver2016TEHRAN,IRAN

10th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

11 10M Pistol Youth Men  573.00 Gold2017WAKO CITY, JAPAN

27th MEETING OF THE SHOOTING 

HOPES

12 10M Pistol Junior Men  577.00 Bronze2017PLZEN,CZECH REPUBLIC

28th MEETING OF THE SHOOTING 

HOPES

13 10M Pistol Junior Men  578.00 Gold2018PLZEN, CZECH REPUBLIC

1st Asian Online Shooting 

Championship

14 10M Pistol Men  588.00 Gold2021Kuwait

ISSF JUNIOR WORLD CUP SUHL15 10M Pistol Junior Men  583.00 Gold2018SUHL, GERMANY

3RD YOUTH OLYMPIC GAMES16 10M Pistol Youth Men  580.00 Gold2018B U E N O S  A I R E S ,  

ARGENTINA



S NO
Competition Name Event I Name I Score III Score Total Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score III NameYear

New Delhi- 110062

NRAI HOUSE-51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

The National Rifle Assosiation of India

 Medal Overall Performance - Team (Individual Shooter)

07/06/2021

12:32:41PM

Page Number 1

Saurabh Chaudhary

1
26TH MEETING OF 

THE SHOOTING 

HOPES

PLZEN 2016 10M Pistol Junior 

Men

Saurabh 

Chaudhar

y

 571.00 Gaurav 

Rana

Hemndra 

Khuswah

 571.00  568.00  1,710.00 III Bronze

2
ISSF JUNIOR WORLD 

CUP GABALA

GABALA ,AZERBAIJAN 2016 10M Pistol Junior 

Men

Hemndra 

Khuswah

 567.00 Gaurav 

Rana

Saurabh 

Chaudhary

 570.00  565.00  1,702.00 II Silver

3
9th ASIAN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

TEHRAN,IRAN 2016 10M Pistol Junior 

Men

Saurabh 

Chaudhar

y

 572.00 Gurmeet Hemndra 

Khuswah

 567.00  570.00  1,709.00 I Gold

4
27th MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

PLZEN,CZECH 

REPUBLIC

2017 10M Pistol Junior 

Men

Saurabh 

Chaudhar

y

 577.00 Arjun 

Singh 

Cheema

Anmol 580.00  579.00  1,736.00 I Gold

5
ISSF JUNIOR WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

SUHL,GERMANY 2017 10M Pistol Junior 

Men

Saurabh 

Chaudhar

y

 578.00 Anmol Arjun Singh 

Cheema

 571.00  569.00  1,718.00 III Bronze

6
10th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

WAKO CITY, JAPAN 2017 10M Pistol Youth 

Men

Saurabh 

Chaudhar

y

 573.00 Arjun 

Singh 

Cheema

Surinder Singh 577.00  561.00  1,711.00 I Gold

7
ISSF JUNIOR WORLD 

CUP SUHL

SUHL, GERMANY 2018 10M Pistol Junior 

Men

Saurabh 

Chaudhar

y

 583.00 Anmol Abhishek Arya 580.00  567.00  1,730.00 I Gold

Contact N0-91-11-29964091/92/93   The National Rifle Association of IndiaWebsite:-www.thenrai.in



S NO
Competition Name Event I Name I Score III Score Total Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score III NameYear

New Delhi- 110062

NRAI HOUSE-51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

The National Rifle Assosiation of India

 Medal Overall Performance - Team (Individual Shooter)

07/06/2021

12:32:41PM

Page Number 2

Saurabh Chaudhary

8
52ND ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

CHANGWON,KOREA 2018 10M Pistol Junior 

Men

Saurabh 

Chaudhar

y

 581.00 Arjun 

Singh 

Cheema

Anmol 577.00  572.00  1,730.00 II Silver

9
11th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

KUWAIT 2018 10M Pistol Junior 

Men

Arjun 

Singh 

Cheema

 578.00 Anmol Saurabh 

Chaudhary

 577.00  576.00  1,731.00 I Gold

10
12TH ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

TAOYUAN, CHINESE 

TAIPEI

2019 10M Pistol Men Abhishek 

Verma

 577.00 Saurabh 

Chaudhar

y

Ravinder 

Singh.

 587.00  578.00  1,742.00 I Gold

11
14th Asian Shooting 

Championship

Doha Qatar 2019 10M Pistol Men Abhishek 

Verma

 583.00 Saurabh 

Chaudhar

y

Sharvan 

Kumar

 583.00  574.00  1,740.00 III Bronze

12
ISSF WORLD CUP 

DELHI

NEW DELHI INDIA 2021 10M Pistol Men Saurabh 

Chaudhar

y

 587.00 Abhishek 

Verma

Shahvar Rizvi 583.00  580.00  1,750.00 I Gold

Contact N0-91-11-29964091/92/93   The National Rifle Association of IndiaWebsite:-www.thenrai.in



The National Rifle Assosiation India

NRAI HOUSE 51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

New Delhi- 110062

 Overall Performance - Team (Individual Shooter)

Tuesday, July 6, 2021

12:33:27PM

Saurabh Chaudhary.

S NO
Competition Name Event

I Name
I Score

III 

Score
Total 

Score

Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score
III Name

Year

1
ISSF JUNIOR WORLD CUP 

SUHL

GoldI 767.00 0.00- 378.00Devanshi 

Rana

 389.00Saurabh 

Chaudhary.

10M Air Pistol Junior 

Mixed

2018SUHL, GERMANY

2
28th MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

SilverII 762.00 0.00- 384.00Saurabh 

Chaudhary.

 378.00Devanshi 

Rana

10M Air Pistol Junior 

Mixed

2018PLZEN, CZECH 

REPUBLIC

3
52ND ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

BronzeIII 761.00 0.00- 390.00Saurabh 

Chaudhary.

 371.00Abhidnya 

Ashok Patil

10M Air Pistol Junior 

Mixed

2018CHANGWON,KOREA

4
11th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

GoldI 762.00 0.00- 385.00Saurabh 

Chaudhary.

 377.00Manu 

Bhaker

10M Air Pistol Junior 

Mixed

2018KUWAIT

5
ISSF WORLD CUP (R/P) GoldI 778.00 0.00- 393.00Saurabh 

Chaudhary.

 385.00Manu 

Bhaker

10M Air Pistol Mixed2019NEW DELHI,INDIA

6
12TH ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

GoldI 784.00 0.00- 396.00Saurabh 

Chaudhary.

 388.00Manu 

Bhaker

10M Air Pistol Mixed2019TAOYUAN, CHINESE 

TAIPEI

7
ISSF WORDL CUP CHINA. GoldI 482.00 0.00- 242.00Saurabh 

Chaudhary.

 240.00Manu 

Bhaker

10M Air Pistol Mixed2019BEIJING,CHINA



S NO
Competition Name Event

I Name
I Score

III 

Score
Total 

Score

Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score
III Name

Year

8
ISSF WORLD CUP (R/P) 

MUNICH

GoldI 586.00 0.00- 295.00Saurabh 

Chaudhary.

 291.00Manu 

Bhaker

10M Air Pistol Mixed2019MUNICH, GERMANY

9
ISSF WORLD CUP RIO 

BRAZIL

GoldI 394.00 0.00- 197.00Saurabh 

Chaudhary.

 197.00Manu 

Bhaker

10M Air Pistol Mixed2019RIO BRAZIL

10
ISSF WORLD CUP FINAL 

PUTAIN

SilverII 389.00 0.00- 196.00Saurabh 

Chaudhary.

 193.00Korakaki 

Anna

10M Air Pistol Mixed2019PUTAIN CHINA

11
14th Asian Shooting 

Championship

SilverII 576.00 0.00- 290.00Saurabh 

Chaudhary.

 286.00yashaswini.10M Air Pistol Mixed2019Doha Qatar

12
ISSF WORLD CUP DELHI GoldI 584.00 0.00- 293.00Saurabh 

Chaudhary.

 291.00Manu 

Bhaker

10M Air Pistol Mixed2021NEW DELHI INDIA

13
ISSF WORLD CUP OSIJEK 

CROTIA

SilverII 587.00 0.00- 297.00Saurabh 

Chaudhary.

 290.00Manu 

Bhaker

10M Air Pistol Mixed2021OSIJEK CROTIA



The National Rifle Assosiation India

51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

New Delhi- 110062

 Overall Performance - Individual

Shooter Name Saurabh Chaudhary

QF*--Qualification Score

SF*-- Semi Final Score

ELI*--Elimination Score

Tuesday, July 6, 2021

12:15:45PM

S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

1 26TH MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

PLZEN 10M Pistol Junior Men 76.9  0.00  0.00 VIII --2016  571.00MAY 26-29

2 ISSF JUNIOR WORLD CUP 

GABALA

GABALA ,AZERBAIJAN 10M Pistol Junior Men  0.00  0.00 10 --2016  565.00SEPT 16-23

3 9th ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 

10M

TEHRAN,IRAN 10M Pistol Junior Men 195.8  0.00  0.00 II Silver2016  572.00Dec 3-9

4 27th MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

PLZEN,CZECH REPUBLIC 10M Pistol Junior Men 218.5  0.00  0.00 III Bronze2017  577.00May 24-28

5 ISSF JUNIOR WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

SUHL,GERMANY 10M Pistol Junior Men 198  0.00  0.00 IV --2017  578.00June 22-29

6 10th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

WAKO CITY, JAPAN 10M Pistol Youth Men 243.1  0.00  0.00 I Gold2017  573.00Dec 06-12

7 ISSF JUNIOR WORLD CUP 

SUHL

SUHL, GERMANY 10M Pistol Junior Men 243.7  0.00  0.00 I Gold WRJ2018  583.00June 22-29



S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

8 28th MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

PLZEN, CZECH 

REPUBLIC

10M Pistol Junior Men 245.4  0.00  0.00 I Gold2018  578.00July 11-15

9 18th ASIAN GAMES PALEMBANG,INDINESIA 10M Pistol Men 240.7  0.00  0.00 I Gold QGR2018  586.00August 

18-26

10 52ND ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

CHANGWON,KOREA 10M Pistol Junior Men 245.5  0.00  0.00 I Gold WRJ2018  581.00August 

31-Sept 15

11 3RD YOUTH OLYMPIC 

GAMES

BUENOS AIRES,  

ARGENTINA

10M Pistol Youth Men 244.2  0.00  0.00 I Gold2018  580.00Oct 06-18

12 11th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

KUWAIT 10M Pistol Junior Men 239.8  0.00  0.00 I Gold2018  576.00Nov 02-12

13 ISSF WORLD CUP (R/P) NEW DELHI,INDIA 10M Pistol Men 245  0.00  0.00 I Gold WRF2019  587.00Feb 20-28

14 12TH ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

TAOYUAN, CHINESE 

TAIPEI

10M Pistol Men 198.8  0.00  0.00 IV --2019  587.00March 

25-April 2

15 ISSF WORDL CUP CHINA. BEIJING,CHINA 10M Pistol Men  580.00  0.00 MQS --2019  0.00April 21-29

16 ISSF WORLD CUP (R/P) 

MUNICH

MUNICH, GERMANY 10M Pistol Men 246.3  0.00  0.00 I Gold WR/WR

J

2019  586.00May 24-31

17 ISSF WORLD CUP RIO 

BRAZIL

RIO BRAZIL 10M Pistol Men 221.9  0.00  0.00 III Bronze2019  584.00August 26 

TO Sept 03

18 ISSF WORLD CUP FINAL 

PUTAIN

PUTAIN CHINA 10M Pistol Men 159.8  0.00  0.00 VI --2019  581.00NOV 17-23

19 14th Asian Shooting 

Championship

Doha Qatar 10M Pistol Men 244.5  0.00  0.00 II Silver2019  583.00Nov 03-14

20 1st Asian Online Shooting 

Championship

Kuwait 10M Pistol Men  0.00  0.00 I Gold2021  588.00Jan 26-30

21 ISSF WORLD CUP DELHI NEW DELHI INDIA 10M Pistol Men 243.2  0.00  0.00 II Silver2021  587.00Mar 18-29



S NO Competition Name Event QF* SF* Rank Medal Record QuotaPlace Finals Eli*Year MQSDate

22 EUROPEON SHOOTING 

CHAMPIONSHIP

OSIJEK CROTIA 10M Pistol Men  0.00  0.00 MQS --2021  589.00May 20 

-June 06

23 ISSF WORLD CUP OSIJEK 

CROTIA

OSIJEK CROTIA 10M Pistol Men 220  0.00  0.00 III Bronze2021  581.00June 22 to 

July 03



The National Rifle Assosiation India

NRAI HOUSE 51-B, Institutional Area, Tughlakabad

New Delhi- 110062

 Overall Performance - Team (Individual Shooter)

Tuesday, July 6, 2021

12:18:27PM

Saurabh Chaudhary

S NO
Competition Name Event

I Name
I Score

III 

Score
Total 

Score

Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score
III Name

Year

1
26TH MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

BronzeIII 1,710.00 568.00Hemndra 

Khuswah

 571.00Gaurav Rana 571.00Saurabh 

Chaudhary

10M Pistol Junior Men2016PLZEN

2
ISSF JUNIOR WORLD CUP 

GABALA

SilverII 1,702.00 565.00Saurabh 

Chaudhary

 570.00Gaurav Rana 567.00Hemndra 

Khuswah

10M Pistol Junior Men2016GABALA 

,AZERBAIJAN

3
9th ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIP 

10M

GoldI 1,709.00 570.00Hemndra 

Khuswah

 567.00Gurmeet 572.00Saurabh 

Chaudhary

10M Pistol Junior Men2016TEHRAN,IRAN

4
27th MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

GoldI 1,736.00 579.00Anmol 580.00Arjun Singh 

Cheema

 577.00Saurabh 

Chaudhary

10M Pistol Junior Men2017PLZEN,CZECH 

REPUBLIC

5
ISSF JUNIOR WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

BronzeIII 1,718.00 569.00Arjun Singh 

Cheema

 571.00Anmol 578.00Saurabh 

Chaudhary

10M Pistol Junior Men2017SUHL,GERMANY

6
10th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

GoldI 1,711.00 561.00Surinder 

Singh

 577.00Arjun Singh 

Cheema

 573.00Saurabh 

Chaudhary

10M Pistol Youth Men2017WAKO CITY, JAPAN

7
ISSF JUNIOR WORLD CUP 

SUHL

GoldI 1,730.00 567.00Abhishek 

Arya

 580.00Anmol 583.00Saurabh 

Chaudhary

10M Pistol Junior Men2018SUHL, GERMANY



S NO
Competition Name Event

I Name
I Score

III 

Score
Total 

Score

Rank MedalPlace II Name II Score
III Name

Year

8
28th MEETING OF THE 

SHOOTING HOPES

--IV 1,710.00 557.00Abhishek 

Arya

 575.00Anmol 578.00Saurabh 

Chaudhary

10M Pistol Junior Men2018PLZEN, CZECH 

REPUBLIC

9
52ND ISSF WORLD 

CHAMPIONSHIP

SilverII 1,730.00 572.00Anmol 577.00Arjun Singh 

Cheema

 581.00Saurabh 

Chaudhary

10M Pistol Junior Men2018CHANGWON,KOREA

10
11th ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

GoldI 1,731.00 576.00Saurabh 

Chaudhary

 577.00Anmol 578.00Arjun Singh 

Cheema

10M Pistol Junior Men2018KUWAIT

11
12TH ASIAN AIRGUN 

CHAMPIONSHIP 10M

GoldI 1,742.00 578.00Ravinder 

Singh.

 587.00Saurabh 

Chaudhary

 577.00Abhishek 

Verma

10M Pistol Men2019TAOYUAN, CHINESE 

TAIPEI

12
14th Asian Shooting 

Championship

BronzeIII 1,740.00 574.00Sharvan 

Kumar

 583.00Saurabh 

Chaudhary

 583.00Abhishek 

Verma

10M Pistol Men2019Doha Qatar

13
ISSF WORLD CUP DELHI GoldI 1,750.00 580.00Shahvar 

Rizvi

 583.00Abhishek 

Verma

 587.00Saurabh 

Chaudhary

10M Pistol Men2021NEW DELHI INDIA


	SAURABH CHAUDHARY

